
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7156

1 70 34 39 67 47 7165 9 4.27

2 69 36 47 65 46 7167 2 4.2

3 67 38 42 65 50 7168 1 4.16

4 75 52 54 68 50 7174 6 4.05

5 80 51 55 70 55 7176 2 4

6 69 31 42 64 40 7223 47 3.8

7 51 33 40 51 38 7243 20 3.7

8 63 46 48 52 38 7248 5 3.64

9 76 60 62 62 46 7264 16 3.54

10 72 43 44 66 50 T T T 7286 22 3.48 Rain & snow

11 44 30 31 50 32 1.1 9 9 7360 74 4.58 Sleet & snow

12 34 24 64 34 32 1.2 3 7403 43 4.85

13 47 22 30 40 32 2 7409 6 4.8

14 56 28 35 42 32 T 7410 1 4.8

15 66 29 35 48 34 7410 0 4.75

16 59 29 35 56 34 7410 0 4.72

17 64 35 59 56 38 7410 0 4.7

18 72 56 61 64 50 0.16 7453 43 4.78

19 67 37 45 68 44 7461 8 4.63

20 55 39 46 54 44 7465 4 4.58

21 52 28 29 52 34 7505 40 4.44

22 31 23 26 40 32 7555 50 4.44

23 39 19 27 40 32 7564 9 4.34

24 58 27 50 44 34 7571 7 4.34

25 64 40 44 52 40 7571 0 4.34

26 67 42 55 60 44 7578 7 4.28

27 72 40 40 64 44 7611 33 4.19

28 42 40 41 42 40 0.44 7645 34 4.63

29 52 40 52 46 40 0.31 7674 29 4.94 3.94 Water removed

30 62 44 48 56 46 1.81 7679 5 Overflowed - no evap

Avg. 60 37 ##### 44 55 41 Total 5.02 9 Total 523 Total 0

1795 1096 Greatest 1.81 9 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
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